
3-4 pm
4:30-7 pm 

7-7:45 am
8-10 am
3- 4 pm
3 - 5 pm
6 pm  
6:30 pm
 
8-10 pm

128th AIIA Annual Convention  &  Trade Show
May 5-7, 2024

Schedule of Events

128th AIIA Annual Convention  &  Trade Show
May 5-7, 2024

Schedule of Events

Saturday, May 4Saturday, May 4

Sunday, May 5 Sunday, May 5 

Executive Committee Meets
Kentucky Derby Watch Party

Prayer Meeting / Devotion
Board of Directors Meeting
AIMS Board Meeting
Registration Hospitality
Welcome Reception  
Welcome Dinner & Guest Speaker 
Chris Stewart, University of Alabama Sports Announcer
Casino Night

Chris StewartChris Stewart
University of Alabama Sports AnnouncerUniversity of Alabama Sports Announcer

Casino NightCasino Night



Tuesday, May 7Tuesday, May 7
Prayer Meeting / Devotion
Fortified Agents Only Breakfast Meeting
Trade Show Exhibitor Set-up 
Continental Breakfast 
Trade Show
Free Afternoon
Closing Reception
Closing Banquet
Motivational Speaker Matt Jones

Prayer Meeting / Devotion
Breakfast
Business Meeting / Installation of Officers / 
Mike McBride, IIABA Chairman
Speaker Rachel Joy Baribeau, 
Founder of www.ImChangingtheNarrative.org 
Free Afternoon & Evening 

7–7:45 am
8-10 am 
8–10 am  
8-9 am  
10–12:30 pm 

6-6:30 pm
6:30-7:30 pm
7:30-8:30 pm 

128th AIIA Annual Convention & Trade Show
May 5-7, 2024

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

128th AIIA Annual Convention & Trade Show
May 5-7, 2024

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Monday, May 6Monday, May 6
7-7:45 am
8:00 am 
8:30 am
 
9:30 am

11:30 am 
 

 https://www.aiia.org/aiia-convention-trade-show
Exhibitor Information & Registration @ 


