128th AIIA Annual Convention & Trade Show May 5-7, 2024 Schedule of Events

### SATURDAY, MAY 4

3-4 pmExecutive Committee Meets4:30-7 pmKentucky Derby Watch Party



## Sunday, May 5

7-7:45 am
8-10 am
Board of Directors Meeting
3-4 pm
AIMS Board Meeting
3-5 pm
Registration Hospitality
6 pm
Welcome Reception
6:30 pm
Welcome Dinner & Guest Speaker
Chris Stewart, University of Alabama Sports Announcer
8-10 pm
Casino Night



Chris Stewart University of Alabama Sports Announcer



**Casino Night** 

## 128th AIIA Annual Convention & Trade Show May 5-7, 2024 SCHIEDUILE OF EVENTS

#### Monday, May 6

7-7:45 am	Prayer Meeting / Devotion
8:00 am	Breakfast
8:30 am	Business Meeting / Installation of Officers /
	Mike McBride, IIABA Chairman
9:30 am	Speaker Rachel Joy Baribeau,
	Founder of www.ImChangingtheNarrative.or
11:30 am	Free Afternoon & Evening



#### TUESDAY, MAY 7

7–7:45 am	Prayer Meeting / Devotion
8-10 am	Fortified Agents Only Breakfast Meeting
8–10 am	Trade Show Exhibitor Set-up
8-9 am	Continental Breakfast
10–12:30 pm	Trade Show
	Free Afternoon
6-6:30 pm	Closing Reception
6:30-7:30 pm	Closing Banquet
7:30-8:30 pm	Motivational Speaker Matt Jones





# **Exhibitor Information & Registration @** https://www.aiia.org/aiia-convention-trade-show